26.05.2024

PUK 2109

PUK 3109

PUK 461

TIIII 404

MNoHEeACJIbHUK

8.55-
10.15

MPaKTHKA

MPaKTHKa

I'MA

A

10.25-
11.45

11.55-
13.15

13.25-
14.45

15.00-
16.20

16.25-
17.45

17.50-
19.10

19.15-
20.35




26.05.2024

PUK 2109

PUK 3109

PUK 461

TIIII 404

BTOPHHK

8.00-
9.20

MPaKTHKa

MPaKTHKa

I'A

A

9.30-
10.50

11.00-
12.20

12.25-
13.45

14.05-
15.25

15.35-
16.55

17.05-
18.25

18.30-
19.50




26.05.2024

PUK 2109

PUK 3109

PUK 461

TIIII 404

cpeaa

8.00-
9.20

MPaKTHKa

MPaKTHKa

I'A

A

9.30-
10.50

11.00-
12.20

12.25-
13.45

14.05-
15.25

15.35-
16.55

17.05-
18.25

18.30-
19.50




26.05.2024

PUK 2109

PUK 3109

PUK 461

TIIII 404

yeTBepr

8.00-
9.20

MPaKTHKa

MPaKTHKa

I'A

A

9.30-
10.50

11.00-
12.20

12.25-
13.45

14.05-
15.25

15.35-
16.55

17.05-
18.25

18.30-
19.50




26.05.2024

PUK 2109

PUK 3109

PUK 461

TIIII 404

NATHUIA

8.00-
9.20

MPaKTHKa

MPaKTHKa

I'A

A

9.30-
10.50

11.00-
12.20

12.25-
13.45

14.05-
15.25

15.35-
16.55

17.05-
18.25

18.30-
19.50




26.05.2024

PUK 2109

PUK 3109

PUK 461

TIIII 404

cyo0oTa

8.00-
9.20

MPaKTHKa

MPaKTHKA

I'mA

A

9.30-
10.50

11.00-
12.20

12.25-
13.45

14.05-
15.25

15.35-
16.55

17.05-
18.25

18.30-
19.50




